
  
THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 

KOLAGHAT THERMAL POWER STATION 
OFFICE  OF  THE GENERAL  MANAGER 

CONTRACT  CELL 
 

Ref. No. GM(K)/CC/T&A/2703(Vol 3)              Date :- 
 
 

Sub : Extension of  E-TENDER   

NIT NO: WBPDCL/KTPS/NIT/E1252/18-19 

 

Name of the Work : “ARC for Servicing & Repairing of LP valves along with supply Spares 
(Mandatory & Optional)under T&A,KTPS”. 
 
As no party has participated in this e-tender notice ref. number KTPS/12213 dtd 09.11.2018  against 
tender NIT No. WBPDCL/KTPS/NIT/E1252/18-19 against  tender ref. no. GM(K)/CC/T&A/2703(Vol 3) 
against tender id 2018_WBPDC_196102_1 which was uploaded in wbtenders.gov.in on 10.11.2018 and 
was published in wbtenders.gov.in on 14.11.2018,is hereby extended as per following dates. 

                                                                                                                                
Description 

 
Date 

 
Extended Date  
(1st Extension) 

Extended Date  
(2nd Extension) 

Extended Date  
(3rd Extension) 

Documents download 
start date & Time 

14/11/2018 at  
09.00 Hrs 

14/11/2018 at  
09.00 Hrs 

14/11/2018 at  
09.00 Hrs 

14/11/2018 at  
09.00 Hrs 

Pre-bid Meeting date 
& Time: 

 20/11/2018 at 
15-30 Hrs 

 18/12/2018 at 
15-30 Hrs 

 08/01/2019 at  
15-30 Hrs 

 24/01/2019 at  
15-30 Hrs 

Bid submission start 
date &Time: 

 24/11/2018 at 
15.00 Hrs 

 24/11/2018 at 
15.00 Hrs 

 24/11/2018 at 
15.00 Hrs 

 24/11/2018 at 
15.00 Hrs 

Bid submission end 
date & Time: 

 07/12/2018 at 
16.00 Hrs 

 28/12/2018 at 
16.00 Hrs 

 14/01/2019 at 
16.00 Hrs 

 02/02/2019 at 
16.00 Hrs 

End date & Time of 
Physical submission of 
Cost of tender / 
proper statutory 
documents against 
exemption of Cost of 
tender 

 12/12/2018 upto 
10.00 Hrs. 

 31/12/2018 upto 
14.00 Hrs. 

 16/01/2019 upto 
14.00 Hrs 

 06/02/2019 upto 
14.00 Hrs 

End date & Time of 
Physical submission of 
EMD or proper 
statutory documents 
against exemption of 
EMD 

 12/12/2018 upto 
10.00 Hrs. 

 31/12/2018 upto 
14.00 Hrs. 

 16/01/2019 upto 
14.00 Hrs 

 06/02/2019 upto 
14.00 Hrs 

‘Fee & Technical’ bid 
opening date & Time 

 12/12/2018 upto 
10.00 Hrs. 

 31/12/2018 upto 
14.30 Hrs. 

 16/01/2019  at 
14.30 Hrs 

 06/02/2019  at 
14.30 Hrs 

                                                                                 .                    


