## THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. KOLAGHAT THERMAL POWER STATION OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER CONTRACT CELL

Ref. No. GM(K)/CC/T&A/2703(Vol 3)

Date :-

Sub: Extension of E-TENDER

NIT NO: WBPDCL/KTPS/NIT/E1252/18-19

Name of the Work: "ARC for Servicing & Repairing of LP valves along with supply Spares (Mandatory & Optional) under T&A,KTPS".

As no party has participated in this e-tender notice ref. number KTPS/12213 dtd 09.11.2018 against tender NIT No. WBPDCL/KTPS/NIT/E1252/18-19 against tender ref. no. GM(K)/CC/T&A/2703(Vol 3) against tender id 2018\_WBPDC\_196102\_1 which was uploaded in wbtenders.gov.in on 10.11.2018 and was published in wbtenders.gov.in on 14.11.2018,is hereby extended as per following dates.

Description	<u>Date</u>	Extended Date (1st Extension)	Extended Date (2 <sup>nd</sup> Extension)	Extended Date (3rd Extension)
Documents download start date & Time	14/11/2018 at	14/11/2018 at	14/11/2018 at	14/11/2018 at
	09.00 Hrs	09.00 Hrs	09.00 Hrs	09.00 Hrs
Pre-bid Meeting date	20/11/2018 at	18/12/2018 at	08/01/2019 at	24/01/2019 at
& Time:	15-30 Hrs	15-30 Hrs	15-30 Hrs	15-30 Hrs
Bid submission start date &Time:	24/11/2018 at	24/11/2018 at	24/11/2018 at	24/11/2018 at
	15.00 Hrs	15.00 Hrs	15.00 Hrs	15.00 Hrs
Bid submission end date & Time:	07/12/2018 at	28/12/2018 at	14/01/2019 at	02/02/2019 at
	16.00 Hrs	16.00 Hrs	16.00 Hrs	16.00 Hrs
End date & Time of Physical submission of Cost of tender / proper statutory documents against exemption of Cost of tender	12/12/2018 upto	31/12/2018 upto	16/01/2019 upto	06/02/2019 upto
	10.00 Hrs.	14.00 Hrs.	14.00 Hrs	14.00 Hrs
End date & Time of Physical submission of EMD or proper statutory documents against exemption of EMD	12/12/2018 upto 10.00 Hrs.	31/12/2018 upto 14.00 Hrs.	16/01/2019 upto 14.00 Hrs	06/02/2019 upto 14.00 Hrs
'Fee & Technical' bid	12/12/2018 upto	31/12/2018 upto	16/01/2019 at	06/02/2019 at
opening date & Time	10.00 Hrs.	14.30 Hrs.	14.30 Hrs	14.30 Hrs